
Kanu-Segel-Club Hemer e.V.
470er-Sauerland-Cup 2007
19.-20.05.2007
Wettfahrten:4 (LowPoint)
Kategorie: C/ WR01-04 Anhang A/01.05.2002
Bootsklasse: 470er
Ergebnisliste       20.05.2007 13:34:17

Pl Segelnr Name Club 1 2 3 4 Punkte Platz Rangpkte
1  GER 4986 Scheufler, Lennart SKBUE [4] [4,0] 1 1,0 2 2,0 2 2,0 5,0 1 100,00

Scheufler, Henning SKBUE
2  GER 4935 Hipp, Julian SKBUE 1 1,0 [5] [5,0] 4 4,0 3 3,0 8,0 2 94,74

Tang, Florian DYC
3  GER 4952 Schmiedel, Karlo SCU 2 2,0 [6] [6,0] 6 6,0 1 1,0 9,0 3 89,47

Holm, Frank SCV
4  GER 71 Doffing, Kristof YCBAYERLEV 3 3,0 [7] [7,0] 3 3,0 4 4,0 10,0 4 84,21

Kaminski, Jan DSCL
5  GER 4917 Hiller, Neele ZSK 7 7,0 3 3,0 1 1,0 [8] [8,0] 11,0 5 78,95

Janssen, Catrin ZSK
6  GER 4858 Böhnke, Kristin SKBUE [5] [5,0] 2 2,0 5 5,0 5 5,0 12,0 6 73,68

Marx, Bea SKBUE
7  GER 4600 Neuroth, Frank YCBl 6 6,0 4 4,0 [10] [10,0] 6 6,0 16,0 7 68,42

Jung, Stephan YCBL
8  GER 4872 Jansen, Christian SLS [8] [8,0] 8 8,0 8 8,0 7 7,0 23,0 8 63,16

Burhans, Marc WSVRH
9  GER 4823 Deckenhoff, Mirco BORSC 9 9,0 [10] [10,0] 7 7,0 9 9,0 25,0 9 57,89

Deckenhoff, Sören BORSC
10 GER 4791 Schälte, Bernd AYC STAG [13] [13,0] 13 13,0 9 9,0 10 10,0 32,0 10 52,63

Pleger, Max RSCZ
11 GER 4628 Beer, Rudolf SSGM 11 11,0 9 9,0 13 13,0 [dns] [20,0] 33,0 11 47,37

Beer, Hannelore
12 GER 4557 Gießmann, Axel SCBO 10 10,0 11 11,0 [15] [15,0] 13 13,0 34,0 12 42,11

Gießmann, Christiane SCBO
13 GER 4956 Förster, Annette SCITL 12 12,0 [15] [15,0] 11 11,0 11 11,0 34,0 13 36,84

Förster, Tobias SCITL
14 GER 4933 Overbeck, Janina YCRE [14] [14,0] 12 12,0 14 14,0 14 14,0 40,0 14 31,58

Küter, Tobias AYC ST
15 GER 4913 Lang, Anna WVH 16 16,0 14 14,0 12 12,0 [dnf] [20,0] 42,0 15 26,32

Jäckel, Sabrina WVH
16 GER 4594 Bucsenez, Maria AYC ST 15 15,0 [16] [16,0] 16 16,0 12 12,0 43,0 16 21,05

Wiechmann, Dirk AYC
17 GER 4968 Wiemer, Max BSG [17] [17,0] 17 17,0 17 17,0 15 15,0 49,0 17 15,79

Gronemeyer, Paul BSG
18 GER 4561 Wartenberg, Jörg DKSC [18] [18,0] 18 18,0 18 18,0 17 17,0 53,0 18 10,53

Museler, Richard DKSC
19 GER 4399 Hilbert, Sandra ASV [dnc] [20,0] dnc 20,0 dns 20,0 16 16,0 56,0 19 5,26

Scheer, Roland ASV
 


